

Dear Community Member,

Please consider becoming a sponsor for the 2024 Klein Oak Volleyball season.

By supporting the Klein Oak Volleyball Booster Club (a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization) for the 2024 season you will help fund many aspects of the program including fees for tournaments, equipment, uniforms and other items needed to support the team.

With your sponsorship we offer a variety of ways to gain positive exposure in the community. Your donation is tax deductible and will provide advertising opportunities for your business throughout the season. Advertising is available on customized banner displays, recognition on website and social media platforms as well as announced at home games.

Let's work together to make you a Klein Oak Volleyball Booster Club sponsor!

Thank you for your time and consideration,

Michele Schweiger

Klein Oak Volleyball Booster Club kovolleyballbooster@gmail.com (832)454-1839



Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000

- Plaque of appreciation to display at your place of business
- Large business logo on a banner displayed at all Klein Oak Volleyball home games and events
- Shout out at all varsity home games
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Recognition in our game day programs

Gold Sponsor - \$500

- Plaque of appreciation to display at your place of business
- Medium business logo on a banner displayed at all Klein Oak Volleyball home games and events
- Shout out at 5 varsity home games
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Recognition in our game day programs

Black Sponsor - \$300

- Small business logo on a banner displayed at all Klein Oak Volleyball home games and events
- Shout out at 2 varsity home games
- Recognition on our website and social media platforms
- Recognition in our game day programs

2024 Sponsorship Form

Company Name
Contact Person
Address
City, State, Zip
Email Address
Phone Number
Website
Sponsorship Level
Platinum Sponsor \$1,000
Gold Sponsor \$500
Black Sponsor \$300
Make checks payable to Klein Oak Volleyball Booster Club – EIN No. 54-2160076. Please send your logo in a vector (eps) or high-resolution jpeg to <u>kovolleyballbooster@gmail.com</u> Mail completed form and payment to: Klein Oak Volleyball Booster Club 6719 Star Ledge Court, Spring TX 77389
Thank you for supporting Klein ()ak (/olleyball